

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.27316 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S,l. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.08.2025	<u>SK, J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner seeks time. Learned Counsel for the unofficial No.6 would submit that the respondent No.7's side proceedings are pending before the Special Tribunal and without impleading the legal heirs of the respondent No.7 filed this writ petition and seeks time to file counter. Post after four (4) weeks. List on 01.09.2025 SK,J <i>trr</i>	

--	--	--	--